
...Protecting Globally, 
Envisioning the Future...

The helmet of choice!
Safety for century!

iMPactoR I



Contact us:
info@canasafe.com
www.canasafe.com

Product Ordering Information:

Product Product Description Unit/Case Case Weight (lbs/kgs) Case Dimensions (mm/in)

iMPactoR I

iMPactoR I

Pushloc (all colors)

Twizloc (all colors)

18.5 lbs./ 8.4 kgs.

19.84 lbs./ 9 kgs.

456 x 306 x 690 mm
 18 x 12 x 27.2 in

 648 x 463 x 456 mm
 25.5 x 18.2 x 18 in

20

20

ANSI/ISEA Z89.1-2009, Type I, Class E&G

PushlocTwizloc

Energy Absorbing  Points

SWivEL feature for 
Twizloc harness ONLY

Textile Suspension

Round Suspension

Available 
accessories:

45000
45020

Colors

Pushloc

Twizloc

45001	
45021

45002	
45022

45003	
45023

45004	
45024

45005	
45025

45006	
45026

iMPactoR™ I delivers you robust construction packed with 
features, more affordable price setting standards beyond the 
norm.iMPactoR™ I uses a high density polyethylene (HDPE) 
shell impregnated with UV stabilizers. On the inside is the 
industry’s most wearer friendly suspension - six textile bands 
interlocked with EAP™  technology ensures the best impact 
absorption capability possible, with the option of Pushloc™ 
or Twizloc™ adjustment systems.

Replaceable 
CanaSafe sweatband

Replaceable 
CanaSafe helmet 
suspension (Twizloc)

Replaceable 
CanaSafe helmet 
suspension (Pushloc)

Use your head 
figuratively-
wear a helmet

Wide range of colors to choose on

Sturdy features for longer use

Suspensions are replaceable


