## CanaSafe

## MPactoRI

The helmet of choice!

··· Safety for century!

iMPactoR™ I delivers you robust construction packed with features, more affordable price setting standards beyond the norm.iMPactoR™ I uses a high density polyethylene (HDPE) shell impregnated with UV stabilizers. On the inside is the industry's most wearer friendly suspension - six textile bands interlocked with EAP™ technology ensures the best impact absorption capability possible, with the option of Pushloc™ or Twizloc™ adjustment systems.

Use your head figurativelywear a helmet

## Available accessories:



Replaceable CanaSafe helmet suspension (Twizloc)



Replaceable CanaSafe helmet suspension (Pushloc)



Replaceable CanaSafe sweatband



Energy Absorbing Points





Textile Suspension



**Round Suspension** 



SWivEL feature for Twizloc harness ONLY



Twizloc



Pushloc

0	Wide	range	of	colors	to	choose	on
---	------	-------	----	--------	----	--------	----

- Sturdy features for longer use
- Suspensions are replaceable

Colors	<b>₩</b>	<b>₩</b>	<b>₩</b>	<b>&amp;</b>	<b></b>	<b>S</b>	<b>©</b>
Pushloc	45000	45001	45002	45003	45004	45005	45006
Twizloc	45020	45021	45022	45023	45024	45025	45026

## **Product Ordering Information:**

Product	Product Description	Unit/Case	Case Weight (lbs/kgs)	Case Dimensions (mm/in)
iMPactoR I	Pushloc (all colors)	20	18.5 lbs./ 8.4 kgs.	456 x 306 x 690 mm 18 x 12 x 27.2 in
iMPactoR I	Twizloc (all colors)	20	19.84 lbs./ 9 kgs.	648 x 463 x 456 mm 25.5 x 18.2 x 18 in







